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SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  81

Bailey 80.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farley 01.742 08042 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  70

Piper 47.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wood 03.1012 20044 100 0

Nova 45.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Stuttard 03.2511 20043 0 0

Aurelia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stuttard 10.0013 20045 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  81

Piper 56.23 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.491 08027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  72

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.004 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  70

Gunny 60.00 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Papineau 02.457 20034 85 0

Maggie Mae 80.79 10 3 0 25NQ 1 0Peticolas 01.826 20033 0 0

Ragnar 66.10 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Richardsen 02.228 20035 0 0

Sierra 48.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dershowitz 03.0610 20244 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hulina 00.009 20238 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  72

Arcade 38.79 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Mount 03.7914 24038 85 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0015 24244 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  77

Tyler 77.00 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Zipperer 02.101 08005 95 0

Samson 80.82 3 2 0 16NQ 0 0Brady 02.002 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  74

Querc 48.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brettell 03.334 12006 100 0

Katrina 60.61 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hunter 02.675 12028 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  72

Luna 61.85 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Bogert 02.709 16229 90 0

Pink 49.85 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.356 16009 0 0

Pivot 38.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 04.367 16030 0 0

Figment 57.66 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Vargas 02.908 16227 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  70

Pepper 63.71 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Mruk 02.7010 20010 0 0

Star 65.89 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Almeida 02.6111 20011 0 0

Nai'a 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bass 10.0012 20012 0 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Linsky 10.0014 20015 0 0
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Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Adams 00.0013 20013 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0015 20171 0 0

O'Neill 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.0016 20243 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  72

Osin Blue 55.74 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Kavanaugh 03.0919 24018 90 0

Gunner 76.64 4 3 2 33NQ 1 0Lyons 02.2417 24016 0 0

Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.0018 24017 0 0

Magnus 61.65 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Kolb 02.7920 24019 0 0

Jonesy 73.27 1 3 1 22NQ 1 0Sacco 02.3521 24020 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75

Indie 52.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Manzi 03.3216 08218 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  70

Victory 68.82 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Marlow 02.5640 12219 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69

Isabel 63.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sutch 02.8763 16228 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65

Kenzie 46.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 04.04117 20233 100 0

Lucy 63.47 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Phillips 02.95115 20014 0 0

Hex 43.90 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rauch 04.26116 20232 0 0

Chaka Khan 56.87 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.29118 20234 0 0

Hailey 73.82 8 2 1 39NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.53119 20235 0 0

Kali 68.12 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Russo 02.75120 20236 0 0

Tag 68.54 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Valente 02.73121 20239 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69

Sooty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ross 10.00144 24245 0 0

Leia 73.53 4 3 2 37NQ 3 0Hopkins 02.54145 24246 0 0

Branson 63.74 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rivkin 02.93146 24248 0 0

Ted 85.56 16 5 1 78NQ 2 0Pazoga 02.19147 24250 0 0

Dublin 82.60 13 4 2 69NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.26148 24251 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75

Kammie 44.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.969 08087 100 30

Razzle 49.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.593 08080 100 25

Laci 49.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weindel 03.5711 08089 100 25

Zelda 54.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Huntington 03.2412 08091 100 20

Jazz 55.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.177 08084 100 19

Brazen 59.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.972 08094 100 15

Winky 60.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 02.9114 08090 100 14

Taylor 60.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 02.895 08081 100 14

Jose 53.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 03.306 08082 0 0
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Gizelle 49.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.554 08083 0 0

Hawkeye 43.50 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wilson 04.058 08086 0 0

MomoHa! 63.45 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Murphy 02.7710 08088 0 0

Victor 62.25 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 02.8315 08093 0 0

Buster 42.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Soccodato 04.1013 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  70

Dream 41.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 04.2827 12106 100 28

Shameless 41.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.2034 12113 100 28

Boots 47.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potts 03.6922 12101 100 22

Tweek 48.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.6428 12107 100 21

Breeze 50.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.5137 12116 100 19

Bryce 50.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.4729 12108 100 19

Winnie 54.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.2031 12110 100 15

Pixie 57.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.0620 12099 100 12

Reggie 63.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 02.7538 12117 100 6

Winner 64.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.7139 12118 100 5

Minnie 72.13 2 3 2 31NQ 0 0Rupprecht 02.4419 12098 0 0

PopinJay 49.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schelling 03.5421 12100 0 0

Digby 46.41 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brawner 03.7923 12102 0 0

Blu 43.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dereka 04.0624 12103 0 0

Star 53.88 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Dershowitz 03.2725 12104 0 0

Misha 47.77 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Szakacs 03.6826 12105 0 0

Dobby 41.74 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kappus 04.2232 12111 0 0

Maddy 61.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Murphy 02.8733 12112 0 0

Jelly Bean 51.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kapetanakis 03.4535 12114 0 0

Tamiah 61.56 0 3 4 35NQ 2 0Marsh 02.8636 12115 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0030 12109 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69

Harley 41.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.3660 16142 100 27

Joey 42.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.2353 16133 100 26

Memphis 47.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Arose 03.8554 16134 100 21

Pearl 50.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.6149 16129 100 18

Lucy 50.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.5759 16141 100 18

Emma 50.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.5645 16121 100 18

Loa 53.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.3857 16139 100 15

Liza 57.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 03.1744 16120 100 11

Zuri 63.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.8743 16119 100 5

Bizzy 39.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.5546 16122 0 0

Sadie 52.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 03.4647 16124 0 0

Hula 48.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ancona 03.7648 16127 0 0

Crime 45.36 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lazaro 03.9950 16130 0 0

Dug 67.31 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0LaForge 02.6951 16131 0 0

Poof 51.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Feldman 03.5052 16132 0 0

Lila 42.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.2255 16136 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.0056 16138 0 0

Jordan 51.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Penha 03.4958 16140 0 0
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Yogi Bear 68.55 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Paicer 02.6462 16225 0 0

Frankie 56.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koehler 03.2161 16230 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  65

Flip 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Buchma 00.00107 20183 0 0

S'More 37.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.9694 20163 100 27

Nick 38.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.8691 20161 100 26

Flirt 38.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 04.82111 20188 100 26

Audrey 39.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.72105 20180 100 25

Hops 41.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.49106 20182 100 23

Carly 41.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.47109 20186 100 23

Jet 41.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.4796 20166 100 23

Mazie 41.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.4587 20157 100 23

Gracie 43.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.2699 20172 100 21

Cooper 47.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.92100 20174 100 17

Mackenzie 48.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.8783 20151 100 16

Luna 50.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Everett 03.7093 20162 100 14

Phil 52.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.5790 20160 100 12

Chord 63.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 02.9598 20170 100 1

Zuri 49.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 03.7880 20143 0 0

Bella 37.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kolb 04.9977 20144 0 0

Nemesis 43.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.3476 20145 0 0

Rain 54.42 0 3 0 15NQ 4 0Miller 03.4478 20147 0 0

Gremlin 44.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.1879 20148 0 0

Cinder 55.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 03.4081 20149 0 0

Fiasco 55.80 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Thompson 03.3582 20150 0 0

Dozer 59.31 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.1592 20152 0 0

Tilly 56.76 0 3 3 30NQ 0 0Kappus 03.2984 20154 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.0085 20155 0 0

Drew 47.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 03.9486 20156 0 0

Blitz 54.73 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.4288 20158 0 0

Auggie 64.61 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Brettell 02.8989 20159 0 0

Twist 53.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.5095 20165 0 0

Bronco Billy 35.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bartell 05.2297 20168 0 0

Keen 58.19 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Dattoma 03.21101 20175 0 0

Champ 51.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marden 03.61102 20176 0 0

Dynamo 39.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.75103 20177 0 0

Rosy 55.22 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Halperin 03.39104 20179 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00108 20184 0 0

Ryder 45.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hirth 04.14110 20187 0 0

A.V. 57.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.27112 20190 0 0

Karat 38.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Haynes 04.84113 20192 0 0

Cali 56.72 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Siegel 03.30114 20242 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  69

Smitten 39.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.79134 24197 100 29

Shambhu 42.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.35143 24206 100 26

Mason 47.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Casapello 03.97141 24204 100 21
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Doc 50.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.69132 24194 100 18

Paris 58.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 03.21138 24201 100 10

Lexi 63.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.97139 24202 100 5

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.00133 24196 0 0

Rumor 62.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Odgers 02.99135 24198 0 0

Canon 61.65 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Phillips 03.03136 24199 0 0

Cal 45.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 04.07137 24200 0 0

Duke 44.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 04.16140 24203 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.00142 24205 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  187 SCT:  65

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pessoa 10.00149 24C207 0 0

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Almeida 10.00150 24C208 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  80

Elliot 74.36 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Cressman 11.883 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  75

Molly 44.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hirth 03.275 16023 100 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  79

Roger 70.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.293 08004 100 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  70

Boo 47.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hirth 03.9275 16211 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  74

Jo 57.42 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hoffman 03.26131 20214 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  176 SCT:  80

Rory 61.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kennedy 02.841 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  176 SCT:  75

Winnie 47.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.6717 08048 100 27

Rio 88.13 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Bare 02.0018 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  181 SCT:  74

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.0041 12053 0 0

Ferris B. 43.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.1442 12054 100 30

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  70

Burt 47.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koehler 03.9265 16057 100 22
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Lexi 51.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.6567 16061 100 18

Lonnie 52.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lembo 03.5372 16066 100 17

Lexie 40.09 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Daunt 04.6664 16055 0 0

Miley 57.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gradwell 03.2366 16059 0 0

Launch 47.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 03.9068 16062 0 0

Cyder 65.25 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Stiff-Carroll 02.8769 16063 0 0

Callie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0070 16064 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Becker 10.0071 16065 0 0

Lyric 42.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.4374 16069 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0073 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  74

Zurich 38.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.88130 20079 100 35

Alice 47.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.98123 20070 100 26

Mickey 55.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.40124 20072 100 18

Ringo 44.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 04.21122 20071 0 0

Cooper 57.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 03.28125 20074 0 0

Ally 42.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.38127 20077 0 0

Sweep 56.96 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Ross 03.28129 20216 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.00126 20076 0 0

Smokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00128 20078 0 0
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